Results

10 March 2023

HIS MAJESTY KING HAMAD BI
KING OF KINGDOM OF B

CUP

BY BAPCO)

DISTANCE
TOTAL PRIZE (BHD)

PRIZE BREAKDOWN (BHD)

RACE TYPE
POSITION MARGIN
Ist
2nd 4 /o
3rd 3(7/)
4th 2/ (10)
5th 54 (15/%4)
6th 7(22/)
7th 2/ (25)
8th 5/ (30 /)

1600m

7,000

1st 4200 |

2nd 1,400
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HORSE NAME

KUHEILAN WELD UMM ZORAYR 1797

6YO-H

KUHEILAN AAFAS 1708
9YO-H

OBEYAN 1777
6YO-H

KUHEILAT AL ADIYAT 1782
6YO0-M

KUHEILAN AAFAS 1695
9YO-H

MUSANNAN 1781
6YO-H

AL MA'ANAGY 1846
4YO-C

KRUSHAN 1793
6YO-H

| 3rd 840

4th 560

HORSE
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RACE CONDITION

CATEGORY/CLASS
RAIL POSITION
JOCKEY WEIGHT
Neil Callan 57
Husain Makki 57
Stephane 57

Ladjadj

Hasan Al Saffar

Ebrahim Nader

Adnan Jaffar

Rosie Jessop

Abdulla Faisal

AL KHALIFA

TURF CLUB

IN (SPONSORED

55

57

57

56

57

Graded
Class 1 - Domestic Grade 1

TIME

1:49.950

1:50.692

1:51.184

1:51.661

1:52.617

1:53.847

1:54.258

1:55.245

TRAINER

Fawzi Nass

Yousif Taher

Fawzi Nass

Yousif Taher

Abdulla

Kuwaiti

Abdulla
Kuwaiti

Fawzi Nass

Hussain
Aldailami

OWNER

Al

Khaldiya

Victorious

Al
Khaldiya

Victorious

Al
Wasmiya

Al
Wasmiya

Al
Khaldiya

Al
Roudha



